PERMIT APPLICATIONS

Application Type
Single Family (R) - New

Estimated Value

BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT
December 1 to December 31, 2020

This Period

This Period

2019

2020 YTD

2019 YTD

Appls

Units

Appls

Units

Appls

Units

Appls

Units

8,162,924

14

14

7

202

202

185

185

Duplex (R) - New

0

N/A

N/A

41

82

36

72

Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New

N/A

N/A

16

145

12

66

Commercial - New

1,097,335

N/A

N/A

14

N/A

27

N/A

Government - New

N/A

N/A

0

N/A

0

N/A

Residential - Alt, Add

1,518,259

40

N/A

N/A

2,572

N/A

2,166

N/A

Commercial - Alt, Add

19,836,793

81

N/A

N/A

1,103

N/A

1,606

N/A

Government - Alt, Add

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

169,500

N/A

N/A

83

N/A

72

N/A

Change Order - Residential

Change Order - Commercial

Change Order - Government

TOTAL

Total Residential

9,681,183

Total Commercial

@+

20,934,128

Total Government

169,500

This YTD Total

$ 459,695,898

Last YTD Total

$ 451,039,244

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type

This Period

Dec-19

YTD Dec 2020

YTD Dec 2019

Structural Permit

81

89

1,796

2,089

Electrical Permit

112

79

3,098

1,727

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit

316

258

5,516

4,324

Land Use Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mobile Home Permit

15

15

Elevator Permit

15

18

291

146

Miscellaneous Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections:
Structural

Current Month

YTD

2020

2019

2020 2019

475

570

8,645 8,444

Mechanical/Plumbing

547

589

6,448 7,899

Electrical

330

371

4,444 5,198

Elevator

18

16

216

227

Zoning Enforcement:
Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases

Final Zoning inspection

35

39

443

645

Code Compliance/Abatement:
Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed

Building Board Cases:
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