BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT

December 1 to December 31, 2020

PERMIT APPLICATIONS			This I	Period	_	Period 19	2020	YTD	201	9 YTD
Application Type	Esti	mated Value	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units
Single Family (R) - New	\$	8,162,924	14	14	7	7	202	202	185	185
Duplex (R) - New	\$	-	0	N/A	0	N/A	41	82	36	72
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New	\$	-	0	N/A	0	N/A	16	145	12	66
Commercial - New	\$	1,097,335	1	N/A	4	N/A	14	N/A	27	N/A
Government - New	\$	-	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A
Residential - Alt, Add	\$	1,518,259	40	N/A	51	N/A	2,572	N/A	2,166	N/A
Commercial - Alt, Add	\$	19,836,793	81	N/A	32	N/A	1,103	N/A	1,606	N/A
Government - Alt, Add	\$	169,500	5	N/A	3	N/A	83	N/A	72	N/A
Change Order - Residential										
Change Order - Commercial										
Change Order - Government										
TOTAL										
Total Residential	\$	9,681,183	This VTD Total & 450 C05 000 1 ast VTD Total & 454 000 0							
Total Commercial	\$	20,934,128						039,244		
Total Government	\$	169,500								

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type	This Period	Dec-19	YTD Dec 2020	YTD Dec 2019
Structural Permit	81	89	1,796	2,089
Electrical Permit	112	79	3,098	1,727
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit	316	258	5,516	4,324
Land Use Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Mobile Home Permit	0	0	15	15
Elevator Permit	15	18	291	146
Miscellaneous Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

	Current Month		YTD	
Building Inspections:	2020	2019	2020	2019
Structural	475	570	8,645	8,444
Mechanical/Plumbing	547	589	6,448	7,899
Electrical	330	371	4,444	5,198
Elevator	18	16	216	227
Zoning Enforcement:				
Opened complaint cases				
Closed complaint cases				
Final Zoning inspection	35	39	443	645
Code Compliance/Abatement:				
Code compliance inspections				
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)				
Demolition Inspections				
Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections				
Business License Inspections				
Abatement Inspections				
Abatement Cases Opened				
Abatement Cases Closed				
Building Board Cases:				